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ii
WASHINGTON PUBLIC POWER SUPPLY SYSTEM

P.O. Box 968 ~ 3000 George Washington Way ~ Richland, Washington 99352

Docket No. 50-397

May 9; 1989

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Document Control Desk
Washington, D.C. 20555

Dear Sir.:

SUBJECT: NUCLEAR PLANT NO. 2
MONTHLY OPERATING REPORT

Transmitted herewith is the Monthly Operating Report
for April 1989 as required by our Technical Specifications
6.9.1.6.

Very Truly Yours,

C. N. Powers (N/D 927M)
WNP-2 Plant Manager

CNP/lc

Enclosure

cc: Nr.
Nr,.
Ms.
Nr.
Mr.

J. B. Martin
C. J. Bosted
Dottie Sherman
J. T. Wheelock
W. H. Lovelace

NRC Region V

NRC Site Representative (901A)
ANI, Farmington CT
INPO
NRC, Washington D.C.



OPERATING DATA REPORT
WNP-2

Oj-Nay-89

1. DOCKET: 50-397

2. REPORTING PERIOD

3. UTILITY CONTACT.

Apr-89 OUTAGE + ON-LINE HOURS

LEONARD HUTCHISON (509) '77-2486
719

4. LICENSED THERNAL POWER (NWt):
5. NAMEPLATE RATING (GROSS NWe) a

6. DESIGN ELECTRICAL RATING (NET NWe):
7. NAXIMUN DEPENDABLE CAPACITY (GROSS NWe) ."

8. NAXIMUN DEPENDABLE CAPACITY (NET NWe) c

3323
1200. 9

1100
1140
1095

9. IF CHANGES OCCUR ABOVE SINCE LAST REPORT~ GIVE REASONS.

10. POWER TO WHICH RESTRICTED~ 'IF ANY (NET NWe) a

ii. REASONS FOR RESTRICTIONS, IF ANY! ~DMIN - NSIQ QQ IP+QEgQLF

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19
20.
21.
22
23
24.
25.

REPORT PERIOD HOURS
HOURS REACTOR CRITICAL
RX RESERVE SHTDWN HRS
HRS GENERATOR ON LINE
UNIT RESERVE SHUTDOWN HOURS
GROSS THERNAL ENERGY (NWH)
GROSS ELECTRICAL ENERGY (NWg)
NET ELECTRICAL ENERGY (NWH)
UNIT SERVICE FACTOR
UNIT AVAILABILITYFACTOR
UNIT CAPACITY FACTOR (NDC NET)
UNIT CAPACITY FACTOR (DER NET)
UNIT FORCED OUTAGE RATE
FORCED OUTAGE HOURS

MONTH
719

675. 7
0.0

669. 8
0.0

1719132
561420
537925

93.2/
93.2X
68.3X

"68. 0/
0. 0%
0.0

YEAR CUMULATIVE
2879 38383.2

2703.8 '8921.4
0.0 340.4

2663. 2 27827. 8
0. 0 381. 7

712i092 7623229'7
2347280 25380780
2255554 24423862

92.5X 72 5X
92.5/ 73.5/
71. 5/ 58. 1/
71. 2/ 57. 8%

3.0% 9 1/
83.6 2775.2

26 SHUTDOWNS SCHEDULED OVER THE NEXT 6 NONTHB
(TYPEqDATE~DURATION)'ONE

27. IF CURRENTLY SHUTDOWN EBTINATED STARTUP DATE: 6/14/89

8905220037 890430
PDR ADOCK 05000397
R PDC
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AVERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER LEVEL

DOCKET NO.

WHP-2

flONTH APRIL 1989

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(YwE-Het)

818 17.

DATE '/1/89

COgPI ETED 8Y LB HUTCHISON

TELEPHONE (509)377"2486

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(h1wE-Het)

817

2.

3.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

658

813

815

799

805

806

816

816

815

816

816

814

808

807

817

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29

'0.

31.

813

807

803

790

815

817

812

814

817

815

684

INSTRUCT IOHS

On this form, list the average daily unit power level in VMe-Net for each day in
the reporting month. Compute to the nearest whole megawatt.

These figures will be used to plot a graph for each reporting month. Note that
when maximum dependable capacity is used for the net electrical rating of the
unit, there may be occasions when the daily average power level exceeds the 100'5

line (or the restricted power level line). In such cases, the average daily
unit power output sheet should be footnoted to explain the apparent anomaly.
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DOCKET NO. 5O-397

UNIT NNlE

DnTE 5/I/89

BEKAT PEAICD APRIL 19 89
mcnth, year

'NIT SIUTDONNS / REDUCTIONS 'OMPLETED DY LB HUTCHISON

TELEPllONE 509 377-2486

FE. ~m 'xi% Iiol3n~ WnhsGH ~sc'iV

89-06 4/28/89 S 49.2 C I

tatlK v i i
~llll'C

FUELXX PLANT SHUTDOWN AS SCHEDULED FOR REFUELING OUTAGE
R-4

SUht l/NY
WNP-2 OPERATED ROUTINELY IN APRIL. SHUTDOWN ON 28TH FOR SCHEDULED REFUELING OUTAGE

TYPE

F-Forced
S-Schcd

A-Equip Failure
0-Haint or Test ~

C-Ref ue ling
D-Aegulatory Res triction
E-Operator Training

h License Examination

F-Admin
G-Oper Error
l)-Other

1-thanual
2-manual Scram
3-pluto Scram
4-Continued
5 neduced Qnad
9-Other

SYSTEM Ec COMPOhCNT

Exhibit F h H
Instructions for
Preparation

oi'ataE'ntry Sheet
ucensee Event Report
(LiER) File (NUAEG-Oldl)
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